Jun 01 2024 (10:57) India Rail Info 1

Sambalpur - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Summer Special/08321 - Exp - ECOR
SBP/Sambalpur Junction to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru
28h 45m - 1565 km - 21 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBP [Sambalpur Junction 18:45 0 | 0 73 |155 |ECoR
2 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |1 42 |92 |184 |ECOR
3 BLGR |Balangir Junction 20:12 20:17 5m |0 |1 119 |49 |182 [ECoOR
4 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 21:35 21:45 10m [0 |1 182 |60 |213 |ECoOR
5 |KSNG |Kesinga 21:58 22:00 2m (1 |1 195 [89 |186 |ECoR
6 |MNGD |Muniguda 22:49 22:51 2m |0 |1 268 |24 (360 |ECoR
7 RGDA |Rayagada 00:55 01:00 5m |0 |2 323 |76 |223 |ECoR
8 PVP  [Parvatipuram 01:37 01:39 2m |0 |2 370 |72 |122 |ECoR
9 VBL Bobbili Junction 01:59 02:01 2m (0 |2 393 (60 ECoR
10 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |02:55 03:05 10m (0 (2 [448 |84 |58 |ECoR
11 [KTV Kottavalasa Junction 03:30 03:32 2m (0 |2 483 (66 |56 |ECOR
12 |PDT |Pendurti 03:40 03:42 2m |0 (2 |492 |36 |30 |ECoR
13 |[SCMN [Simhachalam North 03:55 04:00 5m 2 499 |12 ECoR
14 |(DVD |Duvvada 04:55 05:00 5m |0 (2 511 |79 |41 |ECOR
15 [R)Y Rajahmundry 07:20 07:22 2m |0 |2 |694 |57 |14 |SCR
16 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 10:00 10:10 10m [0 |2 (843 (66 |19 [SCR
17 |OGL |[Ongole 12:15 12:17 2m (3 |2 [982 |60 [8 [SCR
18 |GDR |Gudur Junction 14:53 14:55 2m |1 |2 1137 |50 |19 |SCR
19 |RU Renigunta Junction 16:35 16:45 10m [0 |2 1220 |41 |115 [SCR
20 |KPD |Katpadijunction 19:10 19:12 2m |0 |2 1345 |58 |215 SR

21 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 20:40 20:42 2m (0 |2 1429 (84 [400 |SR

22 |KIM  |Krishnarajapuram 22:16 22:18 2m (0 |2 1561 |4 904 |SWR
23 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 23:30 0 |2 1565 |- 910 [SWR

Jun 012024 (10:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



